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STARTING ORDER Women 100m QUARTET 12:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 186 HIRSCHBICHLER Anna GER 

- - - - - 

3 I 189 SEHOVAC Sofia GER 

O 162 RODENHUIS Hiske NED 

4 I 188 KÖHLER Maya GER 

O 196 SCHWABL Antonia GER 

5 I 187 HÜBENBECKER Nele GER 

O 212 BEITLICH Lara GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 191 WIMMER Lena GER 

O 190 STEINBRECHER Emelie GER 

7 I 184 ALBRECHT Elsa GER 

O 185 GÖBEL Emma GER 

8 I 216 WEISEL Mathilda GER 

O 240 REINWART Frieda GER 

 

 

STARTING ORDER Men 100m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 259 ARENDT Lucian GER 

O 192 DÖRNER Richard GER 

3 I 253 THIELITZ Magni GER 

O 112 HUNGER Lukas GER 

4 I 210 MÜHLPOINTNER Florian GER 

O 217 WANG Henry GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 211 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

O 118 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

6 I 252 SANTANA Martin GER 

O 209 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTET ca. 12:07 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 230 CLOÉ Modicom FRA 

O 242 KREITMAIER Amelie GER 

2 I 254 RUI Arianna ITA 

O 234 FARIA Belinda FRA 

3 I 258 ZULIANI Serena ITA 

O 231 BENKANOUN Loubna FRA 

4 I 229 FROUMENTIN Alysée FRA 

O 257 TROVÓ Emma ITA 

5 I 132 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

O 121 DOLBINA Polina UKR 

6 I 126 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 133 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

7 I 139 BARSI Minka Nina HUN 

O 159 WICHA-ILLÉS Emília HUN 

8 I 120 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

O 150 KRYCHNIAK Magdalena POL 

9 I 145 TOTH Kathleen SUI 

O 239 REINWART Anastasia GER 

10 I 104 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

O 140 SÁNDOR Laura HUN 

11 I 123 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 131 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

12 I 180 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 105 LAI Emily CZE 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

13 I 181 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 194 JEPPSSON Renate NOR 

14 I 237 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 157 SEIFERT July GER 

15 I 224 JULOU Maiwenn FRA 

O 160 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

16 I 179 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 106 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

17 I 245 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

O 249 HUGENER Heidi SUI 

18 I 169 HOVIUS Noor NED 

O 124 HILBIG Lene GER 

19 I 142 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

O 244 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

20 I 170 MÖLLER Bente NED 

O 228 FRABOULET Manon FRA 

21 I 127 KHOCHYNA Uljana UKR 

O 163 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

22 I 207 GÜNTERT Jasmin SUI 

O 125 HOPF Emilia GER 

23 I 203 BOSIEK Karolina POL 

O 204 WOJTASIK Iga POL 

24 I 205 ZIOMEK-NOGAL Kaja POL 

O 202 BARAN Martyna POL 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTET ca. 12:33 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 144 IGAR Péter HUN 

2 I 111 HOLZNER Artemij GER 

O 225 LE TYRANT Axel FRA 

3 I 215 RODENHUIS Homme NED 

O 227 MARTINS Rafael FRA 

4 I 226 MAILLOT Jorys FRA 

O 233 GICQUEL Noa FRA

U 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 232 SYLVAIN Raphael FRA 

O 255 GASPARI Mattia SVK 

6 I 235 REMOND Mathis FRA 

O 256 LENARDUZZI Jacopo ITA 

7 I 101 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 251 NOWARRA Hannes GER 

8 I 250 STOICA Julian GER 

O 151 RODENHUIS Yolt NED 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 107 HEINLE Ingo GER 

O 193 NORDAHL Frode NOR 

10 I 110 DRYHA Bogdan UKR 

O 243 ULRICH Michael GER 

11 I 171 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

O 178 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

12 I 161 KYNCL Michal CZE 

O 114 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

13 I 119 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 248 VAN DER POEL Timo NED 

14 I 153 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

O 154 SONNEVELD Johan NED 

15 I 166 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

O 152 KAISER Boas SUI 

16 I 156 FIEBIG Carl Leonhard GER 

O 222 POILDESSOUS Johan FRA 

17 I 182 BRAUN Jonathan GER 

O 148 DE RUIJTER Kay NED 

18 I 206 BLAKBORN Willem GER 

O 117 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

19 I 223 SILVESTRE STRIEGEL Damien FRA 

O 116 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

20 I 135 BARSI Dorián HUN 

O 168 MÖLLER Tjibbe NED 

21 I 221 MALFOIS Enzo FRA 

O 155 TOONEN Mathé NED 

22 I 137 PAP Csanád HUN 

O 136 MORAVCSIK Márk HUN 

23 I 246 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

O 213 SIVILIER Yvan FRA 

24 I 252 SANTANA Martin GER 

O 167 DE WINTER Jelmer NED 

25 I 208 MIKOŁAJUK Mateusz POL 

O 175 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

26 I 200 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon POL 

O 176 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

27 I 199 MICHALSKI Piotr POL 

O 197 ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper POL 

28 I 201 ŻUREK Damian POL 

O 198 KANIA Marek POL 

 
 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 300m QUARTET ca. 13:25 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 188 KÖHLER Maya GER 

O 186 HIRSCHBICHLER Anna GER 

3 I 189 SEHOVAC Sofia GER 

O 196 SCHWABL Antonia GER 

4 I 212 BEITLICH Lara GER 

O 162 RODENHUIS Hiske NED 

5 I 187 HÜBENBECKER Nele GER 

O 184 ALBRECHT Elsa GER 

6 I 185 GÖBEL Emma GER 

O 190 STEINBRECHER Emelie GER 

7 I 242 KREITMAIER Amelie GER 

O 191 WIMMER Lena GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 132 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

O 240 REINWART Frieda GER 

9 I 216 WEISEL Mathilda GER 

O 126 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

10 I 120 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

O 139 BARSI Minka Nina HUN 

11 I 159 WICHA-ILLÉS Emília HUN 

O 133 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

12 I 140 SÁNDOR Laura HUN 

O 239 REINWART Anastasia GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 300m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 112 HUNGER Lukas GER 

O 192 DÖRNER Richard GER 

2 I 259 ARENDT Lucian GER 

O 111 HOLZNER Artemij GER 

3 I 217 WANG Henry GER 

O 253 THIELITZ Magni GER 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 243 ULRICH Michael GER 

O 251 NOWARRA Hannes GER 

5 I 210 MÜHLPOINTNER Florian GER 

O 118 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

6 I 211 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

O 209 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

 

 

 
 

*** B R E A K *** 
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STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTET ca. 13:47 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 231 BENKANOUN Loubna FRA 

O 258 ZULIANI Serena ITA 

3 I 179 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 121 DOLBINA Polina UKR 

4 I 134 CAIS Monica ITA 

O 180 SCHWABL Greta GER 

5 I 104 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

O 131 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

6 I 105 LAI Emily CZE 

O 123 HEINLE Luna GER 

7 I 181 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 237 KOCH Luisa GER 

 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 130 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

O 106 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

9 I 245 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

O 124 HILBIG Lene GER 

10 I 142 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

O 244 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

11 I 125 HOPF Emilia GER 

O 169 HOVIUS Noor NED 

12 I 127 KHOCHYNA Uljana UKR 

O 163 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

13 I 205 ZIOMEK-NOGAL Kaja POL 

O 202 BARAN Martyna POL 

14 I 203 BOSIEK Karolina POL 

O 204 WOJTASIK Iga POL 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTET ca. 14:07 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 215 RODENHUIS Homme NED 

O 206 BLAKBORN Willem GER 

3 I 151 RODENHUIS Yolt NED 

O 144 IGAR Péter HUN 

4 I 101 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 256 LENARDUZZI Jacopo ITA 

5 I 178 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 110 DRYHA Bogdan UKR 

6 I 114 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

O 171 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

7 I 221 MALFOIS Enzo FRA 

O 119 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 117 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

O 166 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

9 I 135 BARSI Dorián HUN 

O 136 MORAVCSIK Márk HUN 

10 I 137 PAP Csanád HUN 

O 246 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

11 I 197 ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper POL 

O 213 SIVILIER Yvan FRA 

12 I 208 MIKOŁAJUK Mateusz POL 

O 174 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

13 I 199 MICHALSKI Piotr POL 

O 200 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon POL 

14 I 201 ŻUREK Damian POL 

O 198 KANIA Marek POL 

 

 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTET ca. 14:47 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 254 RUI Arianna ITA 

2 I 257 TROVÓ Emma ITA 

O 145 TOTH Kathleen SUI 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 160 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 194 JEPPSSON Renate NOR 

4 I 236 PITA Martina ECU 

O 241 PRACHAROVA Monika CZE 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTET ca. 14:56 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 250 STOICA Julian GER 

O 173 BOHLI Erich GER 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I - - - - 

O 255 GASPARI Mattia SVK 

4 I 226 MAILLOT Jorys FRA 

O 223 SILVESTRE STRIEGEL Damien FRA 

5 I 107 HEINLE Ingo GER 

O 193 NORDAHL Frode NOR 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 

6 I 248 VAN DER POEL Timo NED 

O 161 KYNCL Michal CZE 

7 I 156 FIEBIG Carl Leonhard GER 

O 153 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

8 I 168 MÖLLER Tjibbe NED 

O 152 KAISER Boas SUI 

9 I 155 TOONEN Mathé NED 

O 148 DE RUIJTER Kay NED 

10 I 175 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 167 DE WINTER Jelmer NED 
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STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTET ca. 15:11 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 234 FARIA Belinda FRA 

O - - - - 

2 I 134 CAIS Monica ITA 

O 150 KRYCHNIAK Magdalena POL 

3 I 230 CLOÉ Modicom FRA 

O 229 FROUMENTIN Alysée FRA 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 224 JULOU Maiwenn FRA 

O 249 HUGENER Heidi SUI 

5 I 228 FRABOULET Manon FRA 

O 170 MÖLLER Bente NED 

6 I 247 DE RUIJTER Evi NED 

O 164 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m  ca. 00:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 235 REMOND Mathis FRA 

O 233 GICQUEL Noa FRA 

3 I 232 SYLVAIN Raphael FRA 

O 227 MARTINS Rafael FRA 

4 I 154 SONNEVELD Johan NED 

O 225 LE TYRANT Axel FRA 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 182 BRAUN Jonathan GER 

O 116 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

6 I 222 POILDESSOUS Johan FRA 

O 109 BOBIK Artem UKR 

 

 

 
 

http://www.elementaltiming.com/

